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The conference will also showcase a wide spectrum of topics in obstetrics and gynaecology, based on the 
conference theme achieving excellence in clinical practice and healthcare delivery for the continual growth.

It is with great pride and privilege that we extend a warm invitation to the FOGSI Vice Presidential CME 
organised by Noida Obstetricians and Gynaecologists Society,  This year, the conference revolves around a 
theme that underscores our unwavering dedication to excellence and innovation: “The Pursuit of 
Accreditation: Tuning and Restructuring (ATR).”

We believe your active participation and insights will greatly enrich the discussions, making this event a 
grand success. Let us come together to advance our �ield and make VPCON 2025 a memorable milestone in 
our professional journey.

This event promises to be an enriching journey, uniting renowned experts and forward-thinkers in the �ield 
of obstetrics and gynaecology. Their wealth of knowledge and experiences will serve as an inspiration to all 
attendees, offering valuable insights to enhance both clinical practice and patient care.

Looking forward to welcoming you all to this celebration of knowledge and collaboration.

“Excellence is never an accident; it is the result of high intention, sincere effort, and intelligent execution."

Our proposed workshops are thoughtfully curated to address the evolving challenges and advancements in 
our �ield, featuring: High-Risk Pregnancies , Hysteroscopy, Genetics & Fetal Medicine, Pelvic Floor Disorders, 
Aesthetic and Functional Care

These sessions are designed to expand your knowledge and provide practical tools for your daily practice. 
Each workshop is led by esteemed pioneers in their respective domains, ensuring a comprehensive and 
impactful learning experience.
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So register quickly, either online or by cheque payments. Payment details are given and 
please share the screenshot with our treasurer.

Kindly note the details for the payment: 
Account name: Noida Obstetric and Gynecological Society

Bank: UNION BANK OF INDIA
Account number: 5201 0102 0199 089
IFSC CODE: UBIN0904538
BRANCH: NOIDA

QR Code to Simplify 
Payment Process

Registration Details

Dr. Preeti Singh
(Treasurer NOGS)

96506 35141

Early Bird upto
12 July 2024

13 July 2024 to
28 July 2024

Spot 
After 29 July

Workshop ` 1500 ` 2000 ` 2000

CME ` 4000 ` 5000 ` 5500

Workshop + CME ` 5000 ` 6500 ` 7000
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Our workshops are thoughtfully curated to address the evolving challenges and advancements in our 
�ield, featuring: High-Risk Pregnancies , Hysteroscopy, Genetics & Fetal Medicine, Pelvic Floor 
Disorders, Aesthetic and Functional Care.

These sessions are designed to expand your knowledge and provide practical tools for your daily 
practice. Each workshop is led by esteemed pioneers in their respective domains, ensuring a 
comprehensive and impactful learning experience.

The conference will also showcase a wide spectrum of topics in Obstetrics and Gynaecology, based 
on the conference theme achieving excellence in clinical practice and healthcare delivery for  
continual growth.

It is with great pride and privilege that we extend a warm invitation to the FOGSI Vice Presidential 
CME organised by Noida Obstetricians and Gynaecologists Society,  This year, the conference revolves 
around a theme that underscores our unwavering dedication to excellence and innovation: “In 
Pursuit of Accretion, Tuning, Restructuring (ATR).”

This event promises to be an enriching journey, uniting renowned experts and forward-thinkers in 
the �ield of Obstetrics and Gynaecology. Their wealth of knowledge and experiences will serve as an 
inspiration to all attendees, offering valuable insights to enhance both clinical practice and patient 
care.

We believe your active participation and insights will greatly enrich the discussions, making this 
event a grand success. Let us come together to advance our �ield and make VPCON 2025 a 
memorable milestone in our professional journey.

Looking forward to welcoming you all to this celebration of knowledge and collaboration.

“Excellence is never an accident; it is the result of high intention, sincere effort, and intelligent execution."
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Workshops

Inauguration

Gala Dinner (10th May)

Free Paper / Poster Presentation

Conference on Day - 2 & 3 -  05 & 06 October 2024

Conference Highlights

1)  Infer�lity -  orkshop

2)  Ultrasonography -  Video Workshop 

3)  Vaginal Hysterectomy - Video Workshop 

4)  Medico Legal - Interac�ve

5)  Obstetric Procedures - Video Workshop

6)  Endoscopy - Video  Workshop

Conference Highlights

Workshops on Day - 1 -  04/10/2024

1) Reducing Obstetric Complica�ons

2) Infer�lity & Endos opy

3) Gynaecological Surgeries

4) Asthe�c ynaecology

Topics in Brief

(1)   Anaemia.

(2)  PPH.

(3)  PIH & Eclampsia.

(4)  IUGR

(5)  Oligohydramnios.

(6)  TORCH infec�on.

(7)  APLA.

(8)  Nutri�on in Pegnancy.

(9)  Endometriosis 

(10)  Preterm Labor.

(11)  DUB.

(12)  AUB.

(13)  RPL.

(14)  PCOS 

(15)  Male Infer�lit .

(16)  Ovula�on Induc�on.

(17)  Adolescent Health.

(18)  Menopause.

(19)  Osteoporosis.

(20)  PID.

(21)  Oncology.

(22)  Endocrinology.

(23)  Never Technology in OBGYN.

(24)  Fetal Medicine.

(25)  Sonography.

(26)  Medicolegal.

(27)  Fibroid.

Theme Topic

Conference 

Our Attractions
Workshops 

Conference Highlights

Saturday, 10th May 2025 | 9:00 am to 1.00 pm

1. Navigating High-Risk Pregnancies  (Radisson Blu)
2.Hysteroscopic Horizon's  (Radisson Blu)
3. Ageless Elegance (Radisson Blu)
4. Debunking Pelvis (Radisson Blu) 
5. Genetics & Foetal medicine 
(Kailash Hospital,Sec 27 Noida)

2. Hysteroscopic Horizons
3. Genetics & Fetal  Medicine
4. Debunking Pelvic Floor
5. Ageless Elegance
6. Ethical Insights

Topics in Brief

(1)  Anaemia.

(2)  PPH.

(3)  HDP & Eclampsia.

(4)  IUGR

(5)  Oligohydramnios.

(6)  TORCH infec�on.

(7)  APLA.

(8)  Nutri�on in Pegnancy.

(9)  Endometriosis 

(10)  Preterm Labor.

(11)  HMB.

(12)  AUB.

(13)  RPL.

(14)  PCOS 

(15)  Male Infer�lity.

(16)  Ovula�on Induc�on.

(17)  Adolescent Health.

(18)  Menopause.

(19)  Osteoporosis.

(20)  PID.

(21)  Oncology.

(22)  Endocrinology.

(23)  Newer Technology in OBGYN.

(24)  Fetal Medicine.

(25)  Sonography.

(26)  Medicolegal.

(27)  Fibroid.

Our Attractions

5
Workshops

Inauguration

Gala Dinner 
(10th May)

Free Paper / 
Poster 

Presentation

Conference 

1. Navigating High-Risk Pregnancies (Radisson Blu)

2.Hysteroscopic Horizons (Radisson Blu)

3. Ageless Elegance (Radisson Blu)

4. Basics of Infertility for ART 1 Clinic (Radisson Blu) 

5. Genetics & Foetal Medicine (Kailash Hospital,Sec 27 Noida)
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So register quickly, either online or by cheque payments. Payment details are given and 
please share the screenshot with our treasurer.

Kindly note the details for the payment: 
Account name: Noida Obstetric and Gynecological Society

Bank: UNION BANK OF INDIA
Account number: 5201 0102 0199 089
IFSC CODE: UBIN0904538
BRANCH: NOIDA

QR Code to Simplify 
Payment Process

Registration Details

Dr. Preeti Singh
(Treasurer NOGS)

96506 35141

Early Bird upto
12 July 2024

13 July 2024 to
28 July 2024

Spot 
After 29 July

Workshop ` 1500 ` 2000 ` 2000

CME ` 4000 ` 5000 ` 5500

Workshop + CME ` 5000 ` 6500 ` 7000

Workshops

Inauguration

Gala Dinner (10th May)

Free Paper / Poster Presentation

Conference on Day - 2 & 3 -  05 & 06 October 2024

Conference Highlights

1)  Infer�lity -  orkshop

2)  Ultrasonography -  Video Workshop 

3)  Vaginal Hysterectomy - Video Workshop 

4)  Medico Legal - Interac�ve

5)  Obstetric Procedures - Video Workshop

6)  Endoscopy - Video  Workshop

Conference Highlights

Workshops on Day - 1 -  04/10/2024

1) Reducing Obstetric Complica�ons

2) Infer�lity & Endos opy

3) Gynaecological Surgeries

4) Asthe�c ynaecology

Topics in Brief

(1)   Anaemia.

(2)  PPH.

(3)  PIH & Eclampsia.

(4)  IUGR

(5)  Oligohydramnios.

(6)  TORCH infec�on.

(7)  APLA.

(8)  Nutri�on in Pegnancy.

(9)  Endometriosis 

(10)  Preterm Labor.

(11)  DUB.

(12)  AUB.

(13)  RPL.

(14)  PCOS 

(15)  Male Infer�lit .

(16)  Ovula�on Induc�on.

(17)  Adolescent Health.

(18)  Menopause.

(19)  Osteoporosis.

(20)  PID.

(21)  Oncology.

(22)  Endocrinology.

(23)  Never Technology in OBGYN.

(24)  Fetal Medicine.

(25)  Sonography.

(26)  Medicolegal.

(27)  Fibroid.

Theme Topic

Conference 

Our Attractions

2. Hysteroscopic Horizons
3. Genetics & Fetal  Medicine
4. Debunking Pelvic Floor
5. Ageless Elegance
6. Ethical Insights

Abstract Topics
1.  Innova�ons and Technical Advances in 
    Obstetrics and Gynaecology
2.  Gynaecological Issues - Menarche to Menopause
3.  Reproduc�ve Medicine
4.  Cri�cal Care in Maternal Medicine

Free Paper & Poster 

Practising 
Clinicians

Post 
Graduate 
Students

Practising 
Clinicians

Post 
Graduate 
Students

For Abstracts, Contact:

Email: abstractvpnoida@gmail.com  
Dr Shehla Jamal 

Dr Shweta Mathur

Kindly note the details for payment:  
Account name: Noida Obstetric and Gynecological Society

Bank: UNION BANK OF INDIA
Account number: 5201 0102 0199 089
IFSC CODE: UBIN0904538
BRANCH: NOIDA

QR Code to Simplify 
Payment Process

So register quickly, either online or by cheque payments. Payment details are given and 
please share the screenshot with our treasurer.

Dr. Preeti Singh Dr. Nandita Gusain
Treasurer Treasurer 

Registration Details

GST No.: 09AAAAN9247K1Z3
PAN No.: AAAAN9247K

Early Bird TillCategory 10 March 2025
11 March 2025 to

15 April 2025
16 April Onwards

Spot

PG Students 

Delegate / Faculty

INR 8500 INR 9000 INR 10000

CME INR 8500 INR 10000 INR 11500

Workshop + CME+ Banquet

Workshop + CME+ Banquet INR 9500 INR 11000 INR 12500

Scan QR 
To Register

To Register Online Visit:

www.fogsivpcon.co m



Note:
As	has	been	our	trademark,	teas,	coffees	and	lunches	
will	be	served	con�luent	with	the	trade	area	to	allow	
optimal	interaction	of	trade	and	delegates	during	
beverage	and	lunch	breaks

Dr.	Rakhi	Singh	
Organizing Chairperson

+91 98102 53140  

Dr.	Name	
Organising Secretary

Hotel Radisson Blu, Sector 18, Noida

Conference Venue

Conference Manager’sConference Secretariat

Noida Obstetrics and Gynaecological Society
Shop No 10,
B Block market, 
Sector 41 NOIDA
M: 9810253140, 9891661477

www.fogsivpcon.co m
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Conference Venue

Conference Manager’sConference Secretariat

www.fogsivpcon.co m

Noida Obstetrics and Gynaecological Society
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B Block market, 
Sector 41 NOIDA
M: 9810253140, 9891661477
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